10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Assistant Manager

Head Station Operator

Leak Foreman

Station Operator

Outside Foreman

Leak Helper

Meter Tender

Welder

Station Operator

Welders Helper

Meter Tender

Secretary

Station Operator

Secretary

Board Member Division 2

Board Member Division 3

Board Member Division 4

Other Positions Held Special District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation
District

Department
Office

Office

Trauger Station

Outside Crew

Trauger Station

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Outside Crew

Trauger Station

QOutside Crew

Outside Crew

Office

Trauger Station

Office

Director

Director

Director

Total Wages
$106,048

$60,096

$57,241

$52,067

$49,439

$46,791

$40,839

$38,199

$37,711

$36,663

$34,551

$34,370

$34,231

$33,334

$17,087

$1,200

$1,100

$1,100



19. Board Member Division 1 Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation  Director $800
District

20. Board Member Division 5 Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation  Director $0
District



