	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	General Manager		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$106,048
2.	Assistant Manager		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$60,096
3.	Head Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$57,241
4.	Leak Foreman		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$52,067
5.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$49,439
6.	Outside Foreman		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$46,791
7.	Leak Helper		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$40,839
8.	Meter Tender		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$38,199
9.	Welder		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$37,711
10.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$36,663
11.	Welders Helper		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$34,551
12.	Meter Tender		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Outside Crew	\$34,370
13.	Secretary		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$34,231
14.	Station Operator		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Trauger Station	\$33,334
15.	Secretary		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Office	\$17,087
16.	Board Member Division 2		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Director	\$1,200
17.	Board Member Division 3		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Director	\$1,100
18.	Board Member Division 4		Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation District	Director	\$1,100

19.	Board Member Division 1	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigation	n Director	\$800
20.	Board Member Division 5	Lindsay-Strathmore Irrigatio	n Director	\$0